STOCKTON UNIVERSITY

ED.d in Organizational Leadership

Tropicana Atlantic City has partnered with Stockton University to provided overnight accommodations at a
discounted rate for Friday nights during the Fall 2018 & Spring 2019 Semesters.

DISCOUNTED RATE: $109.00 plus $17.00 Resort Fee, $5.00 Occupancy Fee and 13.625% Tax, per room, per night.
Rate is based on single or double occupancy and will be in our Chelsea Tower.

Please mark the dates you would like to reserve a room, complete the information requested below and e-mail this
form to Jim Ziereis, Vice President of Sales: jziereis@tropicana.net. Once reservations have been made you will
receive a unique room reservation confirmation for each of the dates reserved.

Friday 9/7/2018 Friday 1/11/2019
Friday 9/14/2018 Friday 1/18/2019
Friday 9/21/2018 Friday 1/25/2019
Friday 9/29/2018 Friday 2/1/2019
Friday 10/5/2018 Friday 2/8/2019
Friday 10/12/2018 Friday 2/15/2019
Friday 10/19/2018 Friday 2/22/2019
Friday  10/26/2018 Friday 3/1/2019
Friday 11/2/2018 Friday 3/8/2019
Friday 11/9/2018 Friday 3/15/2019
Friday 11/16/2018 Friday 3/22/2019
Friday 11/30/2019 Friday 3/29/2019
Friday 12/7/2018 Friday 4/5/2019
Friday  12/14/2018 Friday  4/12/2019

Friday 4/19/2019
Friday 4/26/2019
Friday 5/3/2019
Friday 5/10/2019

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITy: STATE: ZIP:
ACCOMMODATIONS: ONE KING BED TWO QUEEN BEDS:

Please note that accommodations are based upon availability, so please complete this form at your earliest
convenience. Thanks and we look forward to having you as our guest at Tropicana Atlantic City.


mailto:jziereis@tropicana.net

